caseno

PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958

PUD-1958

PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958
PUD-1958

namel

WBF&B, PC ATTN: DAVID BOX

ALONSO EFREN & BLANCA M

BARRON DANIEL & VALERIE A

CALDERON FROILAN R DE LEON, DE LEON MARIA G
CDWS LLC

CIES PATRICIA O REV TRUST

FLAGGERT JOEL A & RACHELJ

FORTUNA NORMA

HARNER D L & J M REV LIV TRUSTS

JONES CHARLES S & MARSHA A

LAVANDERIA LA ESQUINA LLC

LUZ ENRIQUE RUIZ, MEZA PATRICIA DUARTE
MCCLURE CAROL ANN TRUST

MEDINA ROSA M, MEDINA ALFREDO R JR

MESSER PATTSY R TRS ETAL, EVANS STELLA M TRS, TROY J &
PATTSY MESSER TRUST

MICHAEL FORREST & KIRSTEN LIVING TR

MORENO RUTH E COVARRUBIO, BURROLA SERGIO MORENO
ROBERTS JON T & SHELBY L

T B P HOLDINGS INC

TAYLOR JACK M & DONNAR

WILLS JOHN A & AVA A

WOLF ROY, KOELSCH ROBBIN

WOLF ROY A

YOUNG BOBBY W & CYNTHIAR

mailingaddress1

522 COLCORD DR

9009 SW 55TH ST

3712 SOUTHWIND AVE
8100 SW 89TH ST

7701 SW 74TH ST

2211 GRAND VIEW AVE
7801 SW 87TH CIR

7924 GREGG DR

2225 E KAREN TER

8401 HORSESHOE BND
3016 N ANN ARBOR AVE
7720 SW 74TH ST

7721 SW 74TH ST

9401 OLDE TUSCANY RD

20100 SE 134TH ST

7611 SW 74TH ST
9301 REGINA AVE
7708 S COUNCIL RD
10125 STONE GATE DR
7801 SW 74TH ST
7839 SW 77TH ST
7529 SW 74TH ST
7529 SW 74TH ST
1112 STRAKA TER

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MUSTANG
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

MCLOUD

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
ARCADIA

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73102
73179
73179-3803
73169
73169
73072-2839
73169-7800
73169-3418
73064-6220
73169-4617
73127-1822
73169
73169-3203
73169

74851-8902

73169-3201
73169
73169
73007

73169-3205

73169-3400

73169-4205

73169-4205

73139-2519



